
XII OPEN LAS VEGAS - IGUALDAD DE GENERO
FEDERACION ARAGONESA DE TIRO CON ARCO (24ARAVEG)
Avenida De La Paz 10, 50500, Tarazona, Del 30-11-2024 al 01-12-2024

Después de 90 flechas

Recurvo - Unica
Pos. Atleta Cat. P/A/C 18 m - 1ª 18 m - 2ª 18 m - 3ª Total 10+X x

1 1- 006D RUFAS MORILLO Francho 2391 A. Sabiñanigo 298/ 1 294/ 1 290/ 1 882 85 0

2 1- 006C HERNANDEZ HIGUERA Manuel 2158 A.C. de Castelldefels 269/ 2 282/ 2 259/ 4 810 58 0

3 1- 008A PEY COLOMO Carlos Luis 2368 C.D. Malpaisomys 258/ 4 275/ 3 262/ 2 795 51 0

4 1- 007B LOPEZ MORALES Vicente 2143 C.T.A. Villa de Valdemoro 264/ 3 246/ 5 261/ 3 771 51 0

5 1- 008D NOGUEIRA NOGUEIRA Violeta 2158 A.C. de Castelldefels 242/ 7 248/ 4 246/ 5 736 40 0

6 1- 006B SANCHEZ MUÑOZ Pedro 1038 Diarco 243/ 6 239/ 6 244/ 6 726 36 0

7 1- 007D LAIC BAILESTEANU Adrian Corneliu 2201 C.T.Zaragoza 255/ 5 233/ 7 210/ 9 698 30 0

8 1- 008C DE LA CUESTA RUIZ Laura 1046 Arco Valladolid 198/ 9 217/ 8 218/ 8 633 31 0

9 1- 007C KLEMM Doris 2368 C.D. Malpaisomys 194/10 199/ 9 203/10 596 29 0

10 1- 007A CALAHORRA DÍEZ Gustavo 2751 Arq. Del Moncayo 199/ 8 167/10 229/ 7 595 24 0

11 1- 006A MAGALLÓN CRESPO Santiago 2751 Arq. Del Moncayo 170/11 144/11 151/11 465 13 0

Después de 90 flechas

Compuesto - Unica
Pos. Atleta Cat. P/A/C 18 m - 1ª 18 m - 2ª 18 m - 3ª Total 10+X x

1 1- 018C RUBIO GARRIDO Miguel 2047 C.A.10 de Galapagar 299/ 2 299/ 1 299/ 1 897 87 0

2 1- 012B LANGARITA MONTEAGUDO Pedro Julio 2122 C. La Almunia 298/ 8 298/ 3 298/ 5 894 84 0

3 1- 017D IBAÑEZ ALDA Rafael 2110 C.T.A. Arco Tafalla 298/ 8 296/ 7 299/ 1 893 83 0

3 1- 019C PANIAGUA SUSINOS Carlos 1081 C. Gezi-Bide 299/ 2 295/15 299/ 1 893 83 0

3 1- 009C PITARCH LAGUNA Maria 2170 Caldes de Montbui 299/ 2 298/ 3 296/ 7 893 83 0

6 1- 010B MATEI Constantin 2747 A.del Cierzo 299/ 2 296/ 7 296/ 7 891 81 0

6 1- 019A PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto 2067 C. Arcus 299/ 2 299/ 1 293/18 891 81 0

8 1- 018D GARCIA CEPA Endika 1038 Diarco 300/ 1 295/13 294/15 889 80 0

9 1- 014A VIDAL LALANZA Jorge 1058 A.Alfajarin 292/18 298/ 3 296/ 7 886 76 0

10 1- 010C SOUTO PASCUAL Manel 2170 Caldes de Montbui 299/ 2 287/30 299/ 1 885 84 0

11 1- 017A GALÉ MONTORIO Fernando 2201 C.T.Zaragoza 293/16 296/ 7 296/ 7 885 75 0

11 1- 015A VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ Manuel Joaquin 1046 Arco Valladolid 294/12 297/ 6 294/15 885 75 0

13 1- 011A LAJUSTICIA NAVARRO Andres 1058 A.Alfajarin 293/16 296/ 7 294/14 883 74 0

14 1- 010A BAGUENA BURGOS Luis 1058 A.Alfajarin 288/25 296/ 7 298/ 5 882 73 0

15 1- 013D RIESCO SERRANO Vicente 2361 Igartza Beasain 294/11 293/21 293/18 880 71 0

16 1- 009D SANZ FURELOS Hector 2282 Jaurti 294/12 288/28 296/ 7 878 70 0

17 1- 014C GOMEZ GUTIERREZ Jose 1116 C.T.A. Pardinyes 295/10 295/15 288/27 878 69 0

18 1- 009A CARO PUÉRTOLAS Víctor 1058 A.Alfajarin 290/23 293/21 294/15 877 69 0

19 1- 012A URMENETA ABENIA Juan Carlos 1058 A.Alfajarin 292/18 294/17 290/22 876 67 0

20 1- 015B SANCHEZ GOMEZ Antonio 2138 C. A. de Pozuelo 291/22 294/18 288/26 873 66 0

21 1- 013C BROCAL MAÑAS Josep 1116 C.T.A. Pardinyes 285/30 293/21 295/12 873 64 0

22 1- 016A ALONSO LORENZO Ana Mercedes 1046 Arco Valladolid 280/34 296/ 7 295/12 871 72 0

23 1- 012D GONZALEZ LASA Rafael 2361 Igartza Beasain 294/12 294/18 283/33 871 70 0

24 1- 014B SORIA GRACIA Ruben 2122 C. La Almunia 294/12 295/13 282/35 871 66 0

25 1- 014D PEREZ MUÑOZ Pedro 2361 Igartza Beasain 292/18 289/26 286/28 867 61 0

26 1- 011C ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Antonio 2170 Caldes de Montbui 287/27 288/29 292/20 867 58 0

26 1- 011D MANZANOS ALCIBAR Igor 2282 Jaurti 287/27 291/24 289/24 867 58 0

28 1- 019B BILBAO OCERINJAUREGUI Jon 2738 C.D. - AIA 286/29 293/20 284/32 863 58 0

29 1- 015C RODRIGUEZ COUTADO Lucia 2468 ATAC La Conxorxa 288/24 283/35 291/21 862 67 0

30 1- 013B JULVE RUBIO Yolanda 2122 C. La Almunia 287/26 290/25 285/30 862 54 0

31 1- 009B ALIQUE PALOMINO Juan Manuel 2747 A.del Cierzo 292/18 285/33 284/31 861 55 0

32 1- 013A ARANDA CUARTERO Angel Mario 1058 A.Alfajarin 282/32 287/32 289/24 858 52 0

33 1- 016B CASTROSEIROS BRIONGOS Mª Eugenia 2138 C. A. de Pozuelo 277/36 289/26 283/34 849 50 0

33 1- 015D PUENTE JOSE Patricia 2619 C.T.A.Pinseque 282/32 287/31 280/36 849 50 0

35 1- 010D PANIAGUA VIÑEGRA Ivan 2282 Jaurti 284/31 275/38 289/23 848 57 0

36 1- 011B FERRANDO BARRA Jose Luis 2747 A.del Cierzo 277/35 276/37 285/29 838 43 0

37 1- 016D ARAQUE HERAS Fernando 2619 C.T.A.Pinseque 268/39 281/36 280/37 829 39 0

38 1- 016C HURTADO BELLIDO Manuel 2468 ATAC La Conxorxa 269/38 285/33 270/40 824 41 0

39 1- 017B SABRINO GARCIA Carlos 2238 Alto Real 277/36 254/40 274/39 805 32 0

40 1- 012C MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Monica 2170 Caldes de Montbui 252/40 268/39 277/38 797 36 0
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XII OPEN LAS VEGAS - IGUALDAD DE GENERO
FEDERACION ARAGONESA DE TIRO CON ARCO (24ARAVEG)
Avenida De La Paz 10, 50500, Tarazona, Del 30-11-2024 al 01-12-2024

Después de 90 flechas

Compuesto - Unica Continuar

Pos. Atleta Cat. P/A/C 18 m - 1ª 18 m - 2ª 18 m - 3ª Total 10+X x

41 1- 018A GASCA TEORREALBA Eduardo Pavel 2075 C. A.Tudela   0/41   0/41   0/41 0 0 0

Después de 90 flechas

Desnudo - Unica
Pos. Atleta Cat. P/A/C 18 m - 1ª 18 m - 2ª 18 m - 3ª Total 10+X x

1 1- 001C PEÑA COSTA Carles 2158 A.C. de Castelldefels 273/ 1 247/ 2 269/ 1 789 49 4

2 1- 001A GARCIA LAVILLA Ricardo 2238 Alto Real 258/ 2 253/ 1 257/ 2 768 46 2

3 1- 001B RUIZ DOMINGUEZ Fco. Javier 2751 Arq. Del Moncayo 210/ 3 204/ 3 199/ 3 613 20 1

Después de 90 flechas

Tradicional - Unica
Pos. Atleta Cat. P/A/C 18 m - 1ª 18 m - 2ª 18 m - 3ª Total 10+X x

1 1- 004B VAZQUEZ GARCIA Ivan 2540 C.T.A. Destierro del CID 290/ 1 288/ 1 284/ 1 862 73 32

2 1- 002D ALVAREZ GARCIA Francisco Javier 2047 C.A.10 de Galapagar 289/ 2 288/ 2 278/ 4 855 69 32

3 1- 003A CACHO HERNANDEZ Javier 2238 Alto Real 266/ 3 271/ 3 278/ 3 815 57 0

4 1- 004A BARRIO SANZ Jose 2238 Alto Real 264/ 4 268/ 4 280/ 2 812 54 15

5 1- 005C HERNANDEZ VIÑA Miguel A. 2704 Arqueros a tope CO 232/ 5 244/ 5 237/ 5 713 30 1

6 1- 003D RUBIO MARTIN Mª Carmen 2047 C.A.10 de Galapagar 174/ 8 235/ 6 224/ 6 633 25 0

7 1- 004D CATALAN MARIN Francisco 2075 C. A.Tudela 182/ 6 201/ 7 207/ 7 590 21 8

8 1- 002B HERCE FUENTE Ignacio 2704 Arqueros a tope CO 182/ 6 176/ 8 192/ 8 550 16 7

9 1- 002A CARUS REBOLLAR Maria  del Carmen 2238 Alto Real 158/ 9 155/ 9 142/11 455 12 5

10 1- 005A SOBRINO LOEZ Roman 2238 Alto Real 148/10 142/10 162/ 9 452 10 2

11 1- 003C MARTINEZ ANDIA Luis Alberto 2751 Arq. Del Moncayo 110/12  99/12 158/10 367 9 0

12 1- 002C LUNA NAVARRO Raquel 2751 Arq. Del Moncayo 128/11 141/11  93/12 362 7 3

13 1- 005B MARTÍNEZ MAÑERO Pablo 2751 Arq. Del Moncayo  88/13  68/13  93/13 249 5 0
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Federación	Aragones	de	Tiro	con	Arco

Open	"Las	Vegas	FATA	2024"
Arco	Tradicional

Ord. Arquer@ Clasif 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª

1 Ivan	Vazquez	Garcia 862 28

2 Frnacisco	J.	Alvares	Garcia 855 30
3 Javier	Caho	Hefrnandez 815 21

4 Jose	Barrio	Sanz 812 23

5 Miguel	A,	Hernandez	Viña 713 19

6 Carmen	Rubio	Martin 633 25

7 Francisco	Catalan	Marin 590 20

8 Ignacio	Herce	Fuente 550 17

9 Maria	del	Carmen	Carus	Rebollar 455

10 Roman	Sobrino	Lopez 452 24

Arco	Desnudo
Ord. Arquer@ Clasif 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª

1 Carles	Peña	Costa 789 30
2 Ricardo	Garcia	Lavilla 768 23

3 Fco	Javier	Ruiz	Dominguez 613 24

Arco	Recurvo
Ord. Arquer@ Clasif 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª

1 Francho	Rufas	Morillo 882 30
2 Manuel	Hernandez	Huguera 810 24

3 Carlos	Luis	Pey	Colomo 795 28

4 Vicente	Lopez	Morales 77 28

5 Violeta	Nogueira	Nogueira 736 18

6 Pedro	Sanchez	Muñoz 726 26

7 Adrian	c.	Laic	Bailesteanu 698 20

8 Laura	Ruiez	de	la	Cuesta 633 25

9 Doris	klemm 596 26

10 Gustavo	Calahorra	Diez 595 6

Arco	Compuesto
Ord. Arquer@ Clasif 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª

1 Miguel	Rubio	Garrido 897 30 30 30 30 29 29
c Pedro	J.	Langarita	Monteagudo 894 30 29

3 Rafael	Ibañez	Alda 893 29

4 Carlos	Paniagua	Susinos 893 30 30 30 30 27

5 Maria	Pitarch	Laguna 893 30 30 30 30 29 28

6 Constantin	Matei 891 30 29

7 Jesus	Jacinto	Perez	Gonzalez 891 30 30 30 30 28

8 Endika	Garcia	Cepa 889 29

9 Jorge	Vidal	Lalanza 886 30 30 29

10 Manuel	Souto	Pascual 885 30 29

Trofeo	Adoquin
Arco	Tradicional Luis	A.	Martinez

Arco	Desnudo Fco	Javier	Ruiz	Dominguez

Arco	Recurvo Santiago	Magallon	Crespo

Arco	Compuesto Ana	Mercedes	Alonso	Lorenzo


